STAPLES BOYS AND GIRLS INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2010

DATE

Fri. 12/11
Sat 12/12

Sat. 12/19

Tue. 12/29

Sat.
Sat.

Fri.
Sat.
Sat.

Sat.
Sat.

Sat.

1/9
1/9

1/15
1/16
1/16

1/23
1/23

1/30

Thu. 2/4

Sat.

2/6

Sat. 2/13

Sat.

Tue. 2/23

2/20

Fri. 3/5

Fri. 3/12
thru Sun. 3/14
And/Or
Fri. 3/12
thru Sun. 3/14

*

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

MEET

Blue vs White Event Trials

Blue vs White Event Trials

And Parent Meeting

FCIAC Qualifier #1 (AM)

[Stp. Stm. Wrd. Rdg. Hrd. Nor.]
Hillhouse Winter Relays
Hartford Invitational

FCIAC Qualifier # 2

[Stp. N.C. Rdg. Dnb. Whl. Hrd.]
Yale Invitational

Yale Invitational

FCIAC Qualifier # 3 (AM)

[Stp. Cnt. Lud. McM. Dnb. St.J.]
SCC Coaches Invitational
FCIAC Qualifier # 4

[Stp. Dar. Grn. N.C. Lud. Wrd..]
FCIAC Central Division
Championships

FCIAC Boys and Girls
Championships

FCIAC J.V. Invitational

CIAC Class LL Championships
CIAC Open Championships
Eastern States Championships
(Tentative)

New England Championships

National Scholastic Championships

Nike Indoor Nationals

SITE

Staples
Staples

Staples
Hillhouse
Wesleyan
Staples
Yale
Yale
Staples

Hillhouse
Staples

Staples
Hillhouse
Staples

Hillhouse
Hillhouse

TIME

2:45 PM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 Noon

The Armory T.B.A.
New York City
Lewis Center 5:00 PM

Boston

The Armory T.B.A.
New York City

Lewis Center T.B.A.

Boston

* = Everyone competes. No standards are necessary for competition.
** = Must achieve posted meet standards in order to compete in these meets.

Yes, we will often split the team in order to compete in the best meets.

Additional Meets At Staples — Staples Boys and Girls Indoor Track and Field Teams Do
Not Compete In These Meets. Some Team Members Will Work At These Meets.

Sat.

Sat.
Sat.

Sat.
Sat.

12/19

1/9
1/16

1/23
1/30

Revised 11/14/09

FCIAC Qualifier #1 (PM)
[Whl. Cnt. Bas. Trm. St.J. Lud.]
SWC Developmental #1
FCIAC Qualifier #3 (PM)

[Grn. Rdg. Dar. Hrd. N.C. Nor.]
SWC Developmental #2

Staples

Staples
Staples

Staples

FCIAC West. Div. Championships Staples

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
5:00PM



