STAPLES BOYS AND GIRLS INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2010

<u>DATE</u>		<u>MEET</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Fri. 12/11	*	Blue vs White Event Trials	Staples	2:45 PM
Sat 12/12	*	Blue vs White Event Trials	Staples	9:00 AM
		And Parent Meeting		
Sat. 12/19	*	FCIAC Qualifier #1 (AM)	Staples	10:00 AM
		[Stp. Stm. Wrd. Rdg. Hrd. Nor.]		
Tue. 12/29	**	Hillhouse Winter Relays	Hillhouse	10:00 AM
Sat. 1/9	**	Hartford Invitational	Wesleyan	9:30 AM
Sat. 1/9	*	FCIAC Qualifier # 2	Staples	10:00 AM
		[Stp. N.C. Rdg. Dnb. Whl. Hrd.]	_	
Fri. 1/15	**	Yale Invitational	Yale	1:00 PM
Sat. 1/16	**	Yale Invitational	Yale	9:00 AM
Sat. 1/16	*	FCIAC Qualifier # 3 (AM)	Staples	10:00 AM
		[Stp. Cnt. Lud. McM. Dnb. St.J.]		
Sat. 1/23	**	SCC Coaches Invitational	Hillhouse	10:00 AM
Sat. 1/23	*	FCIAC Qualifier # 4	Staples	10:00 AM
		[Stp. Dar. Grn. N.C. Lud. Wrd]		
Sat. 1/30	**	FCIAC Central Division	Staples	10:00 AM
		Championships		
Thu. 2/4	**	FCIAC Boys and Girls	Hillhouse	4:00 PM
		Championships		
Sat. 2/6	*	FCIAC J.V. Invitational	Staples	10:00 AM
Sat. 2/13	**	CIAC Class LL Championships	Hillhouse	10:00 AM
Sat. 2/20	**	CIAC Open Championships	Hillhouse	12:00 Noon
Tue. 2/23	**	Eastern States Championships	The Armory	T.B.A.
		(Tentative)	New York Cit	ty
Fri. 3/5	**	New England Championships	Lewis Center	5:00 PM
			Boston	
Fri. 3/12	**	National Scholastic Championships	The Armory	T.B.A.
thru Sun. 3/14			New York City	
And/Or				
Fri. 3/12	**	Nike Indoor Nationals	Lewis Center	T.B.A.
thru Sun. 3/14			Boston	

^{* =} Everyone competes. No standards are necessary for competition.

Yes, we will often split the team in order to compete in the best meets.

Additional Meets At Staples – Staples Boys and Girls Indoor Track and Field Teams Do Not Compete In These Meets. Some Team Members Will Work At These Meets.

Sat. 12/19	FCIAC Qualifier #1 (PM)	Staples	4:00PM
	[Whl. Cnt. Bas. Trm. St.J. Lud.]		
Sat. 1/9	SWC Developmental #1	Staples	4:00PM
Sat. 1/16	FCIAC Qualifier #3 (PM)	Staples	4:00PM
	[Grn. Rdg. Dar. Hrd. N.C. Nor.]	-	
Sat. 1/23	SWC Developmental #2	Staples	4:00PM
Sat. 1/30	FCIAC West. Div. Championships	Staples	5:00PM

^{** =} Must achieve posted meet standards in order to compete in these meets.